FRIDAY

Rule 2.21 Form 2.15B(Scot)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Pursuant to Rule 2,21(6) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company Company number

Signature Homes (Scotland) Limited SC222415

We John Gerard Montague of Grant Thornton UK LLP, 1/4 Atholl Crescent,
(2) Insert full name(s) Edinburgh, EH3 8L.Q and Robert Caven of Grant Thornton UK LLP, 95 Bothwell

and address(es) of Street, Glasgow, G2 717
administrator(s)

attach a copy of:-

* the statement(s) of affairs;

* the statement(s) of concurrence;

* Delete as applicable

in respect of the administration of the above company.

Signed ﬁ'\ )

*” Joint / Administrator(s)

Dated (2’//‘7 //{

Contact Details;

Katy-Jane Mattingley, Grant Thornton UK LLP

You do not have to give any contact information in
the box opposite but if you do, it will help Companies
House to contact you if there is a query on the form.

1/4 Atholl Crescent, Edinburgh, EH3 8L.Q

The contact information that you give will be visible
to searchers of the public record Tel 0141 223 0610

DX Number DX Exchange

DX 235 Edinburgh / LP 4 Edinburgh-2

|| When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:
Companies House, 4th Floor, Edinburgh Quay 2, 139 Fountzinbridge, Edinburgh, EH3 9FF
*SQUU4YDL*
SCT 61

1410/2011 2
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 2.21

Insert name of the
company

Luyy

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.13B (Scot)

Statement of Affairs

Pursuant to paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(1) of the Insolvency (Scotland) Rules 1986

Statement as to the affairs of S" HNAT™MEL “H-‘\')!\;\ C;)( SLO" L5 1 L;NB

as at the N \\ "J") 20 i{ , the date that the company entered administration.

Statutory Declaration
I solemnly and sinc'erely declare that the information provided in this statement and the lists A
to G annexed and signed as relative hereto is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true and

complete,

AND I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by
virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835,

Declared at we&ﬁ L O B

Signed L—%’—

This At day of f\v\qm v 20 I
Before me C’—\ [ C\ -— __a

A Notary Public or-dustice-ef thePeace-or-Suticior-




- .l“’\ i
STATEMENT as to the affairs of the Company on the , S JL\){-\ Q_ﬁ 1

Please do not write in this marg

Flease complete legibly, preferably in

black type, or bold block lettering

J

ASSETS
Assets not specifically secured (as per List *A™)

Estimated
Realisable Values
£

Nib

Assets specifically secured (as per List “B™) £
Estimated realisable value
Less: Amount due io secured creditors
Estimated Surplus

140 06v
£33 .00

525,0%

528 oo —T

Estimated Total Assets available for preferential creditors, holders of

floating charges and unsecured creditors

LIABILITIES
Preferential creditors (as per List “C™)

—

NiL

Estimated balance of assets available for holders of floating
charges and unsecured creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where appiicable (to
carry forward)

Holders of floating charges (as per List “D™)

Estimated surplus/deficiency as regards holders of floating
charges

Estimated prescribed pat of net property where applicable
{brought down)

Unsecured Creditors $
Trade accounts (as per List “E™) woot

Bills payable (as per List “F”) t 3210
Contingent or other liabilities (as per List “G”) |

Total unsecured creditors (excluding
any shortfall to floating charge ld\.\is
holders)

G

Qv
"y C'iDH

[20,50°
3.‘12‘0' —_

AN

Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors unsecured
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable
(brought down)

Yoy, ~ o
Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards creditors 7 ‘6 HOW o
Issued and Called-up Capital {2 .
Estimated Surplus/Deficiency as regards members £ Loy, $u0

SPLS

These figures must be read subject to the following—

*[(a) There is ro unpaid capital liable to be called up]

*[{b} The nominal amount of unpaid capi:al liable to be called up is £

estimated to produce £

is/is not charged in favour of the holder of the floating charges{s)]

*delete as appropriate

which

The estimates are subject to the expenses of the liquidation and to any surplus or deficiency on trading pending realisation of the

Assets.




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
btack type, or bold
block lettering

Signed

Statement of affairs LIST ‘A’
Assets not specifically secured

Particulars of assets

Book value
£

Estimated to produce

Balance at banK ..o
Cash In BAnd ..o
Marketable securities (as per Schedule I) ..............
Bills receivable (as per Schedule ITy..................
Trade debtors (as per Schedule [T}
Loans and advances (as per Schedule IV) .............

Unpaid cails (as per Schedule V)......occooiciennennn

Stock in trade

Work in progress

Heritable PrOPEMY .ccvrierrmrs e s rsns s e s
Leasehold property ......ooveeerreirminsenieniiens
Plant, machinery and vehicles ............ces
Furniture and fittings, 1o e e
Patents, trade marks, tC v
Investments other than marketable securities ........

OthEF PrOPETTY . coevverieciecinrersrnse s s

Total

NJR

Date q{?/l\




Please do not write in this
margin

Please complete legibly,
preferablé in black type,
or bold block lettering

SCHEDULE ITO LIST ‘A’
Statement of affairs
Marketable Securities

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered

consecutively
No Name of organisation in which Details of Book value Estimated to
securities are held securities held P proguce
N
Signed

= ™




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

SCHEDULE II TO LIST ‘A°
Statement of affairs
Bills of exchange, promissory notes, etc. available as assets

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numb:rel.:l consecutively

Amount of bill | Date Estimated to Particul
ars of any
No Name a;;l l;ii('ilrgsrs of; acceptor or note when produce property held as
note . due security for payment
£ of bill or note
Signed S T

Date "\/‘5‘/”




Please do not write in this SCHEDULE X TO LIST ‘A’

margin

preferably in black type,
or beld bleck lettering

Statement of affairs
Please complete legibly, Trade debtors

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered

consecnfively

Name and address of
debtor

Particulars of any
securities held for debt

Book value

£

Estimated to
produce
£

N

3
o (o

Date ‘W/E/n




Please do not write in this SCHEDULE IV TO LIST ‘A’

margin

Statement of

affairs

Please complete legibly, Loans and Advances

preferably in black type,
or bold block lettering

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered

consecutively

N Name and address of Particulars of any Book value Estim:ted to
© debtor securities held for debt N pT°£UCC

‘\l\‘ L

Signed L[)__’j..____

Date ﬁ/%/”




Please do ot write in SCHEDULE V TO LIST ‘A’

his margi .
e marEn Statement of affairs

Please complete Loans and Advances
legibly, preferably in

black type, or beld
block lettering Names (0 be arranged ip alphabetical order ang
numbered consecutively

] Amount of Total Estimated
No No in Name and address of No of call per amount to produce
share shares share due
. shareholder .
register held unpaid
£ £ £
—

NiL

Signed ,._.:.——.—-— Date ",/S/u




Please do not write in LIST ‘B’ (consisting of I pages)

thi i .
smaren Statement of affairs
rla_a;]e fcorgllple_t: Assets specifically secured and creditors fully or partly
ibly, prefera i . .
backe type, or hotd secured (see note below) (not including debenture holders
block lettering secured by a floating charge)
Particulars of assets
. Date wh
FNO specifically secured and sccu?i;‘gr::te 4 1::;;;;: Address and occupation

nature of security

Z-5 ¢
| | Las AT Vetsiy 200l RS fnye
(ﬁ-"ro, '*Dvw.!béft. )

ﬁﬂmﬂ\d 4 C[‘w‘*’%ﬂ

Note: For this purpose treat as a creditor but identify separately

(a) an owner of goods in the company’s possession under a hire-purchase agreement or an
agreement for the hire of goods for more than 3 months, or

(b) a seller of goods to the company claiming a retention of title or a seller under a
conditional sale agreement,




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ¢C’ (Consisting of pages)
Statement of affairs ‘
Preferential creditors for salaries, wages and otherwise

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No Name of creditor

Address

Ny .




Please do not write in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, ©Or bold
block lettering

Nature of claim Total amount of claim Amount ranking as Balance not
preferential preferential carried to
List ‘E’

Signed

Date C‘\/?/l \




Please do not write in
this margin ’

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

LIST ‘D’
Statement of affairs

List of holders of debentures secured by a floating charge

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

No Mame and address of Holder

Amount

£

|

Description of assets over which
security extends

N.L




Signed (Qﬁ.———— . pae / ¢ [ W




Please do not wrile in
this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferable in
black type, or beld
block lettering

LIST ‘E” (consisting of pages)
Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — trade accounts.

Identify separately on this list customers claiming am id i
ounts paid
goods and services g paid in advance of the supply of

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consccutively

Amount
No Name of and address of creditor nt ofthe debt

£

|

Signed 7— Date 9 /&? / "




. "+Please’ (o not write in

this margin

Please complete
legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering

*Note

The particnlars of any
bills of exchange and
promissoTy notes held
by a holder should be
inserted immediately
below the name and
address of such
creditor.

LIST ‘F°
Statement of affairs
Unsecured creditors — Bills payable, promissory notes, etc

Names to be arranged in alphabetical order and numbered consecutively

Name and address of Name and address of

Amount of claim

No

acceptor of bill or note

holder*

due

Date when

£

Conpruner Hunde

%ﬁ;@

£ 700 3ws (ot ool

Vel Abllansd | Lot Secwies

THE 0N
SehiRS

Rb/zlew)

Lot SUJ‘N-M €

Cofradian

aomes o

“O"-—%M\i ML(,&S%‘
Stleck Momes L

Lo

Z

lofeas

-

l}[“l"lu

ébwmw \ﬁvi""] ¢

s (((=5—

N




Please do not wrile in LIST *G?
this margin .
Statement of affairs
Please complete Unsecured creditors — contingent liabilities

legibly, preferably in
black type, or bold
block lettering Names te be arranged in alphabeticai order and numbered consecutively

' Amount of claim
No Name and address of creditor Nature of liability

£

Nl

Signed 9__/ Date 7 /?/ ¥




Rule 2.21

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 2.14B(Scot)

Statement of concurrence

Pursuant 1o paragraph 47 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986
and Rule 2.21(2) of the Insolvency {Scotland) Rules 1986

Name of Company

: o Company number
Signature Homes (Scotland) Limited

S5C222415

(a) Insert full name and
address of registered office
of company to which
statement of affairs relates

{b) Insert date statutory
declaration on the
statement of affairs was
made

{c) Insert fuil name of
person who made the
statutory declaration on the
statemnent of affairs being
concurred with

(d) Insert full name and
address of person making
staternent

*Delete as applicable

(e) Please list matters in
the statement of affairs
which you are not in
agreement with, or which
you constder to be
erroneous or misleading,
or maiters to which you
have no direct knowledge
and indicate reason for
listing them

With regards the Statement of Affairs of (a) _ Signature Homes (Scotland)
Limited
(“the company”)

made on (b) 15 July 2011

by (c) Lloyd Garvie, West Caimbeg, Laurencekirk, KINCARDINESHIRE, AB30
ISR

Statutory Declaration

I (d) _Norman Robertson McLagan, Inch Of Kinnordy, Kinnordy Estate,
Kirriemuir, ANGUS, DD8 S5ER

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and [ believe that
the facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement
of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration.

OR

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of
affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the
date that it entered administration.

I solemnly and sincerely declare that the information provided in this statement is,
to the best of my knowledge and belief, true,

AND I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be
true and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at Dun DEE e

Signed l/‘-/%\_'j’
i

This 3™ dayof SEFTEMAER 2011

before me MLM (Sfagfﬁ, /\/5%, ﬁwﬁat




A Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor




